	 
	Záznam o opakování vyšetření: 
	Radiologická klinika
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
Vyhodnocení indikátoru kvality za 2. pololetí 2018


	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Pracoviště
	Celkem
	důvod opakování
	zamítnuté
	vyšetření
	% opakování

	
	
	expozice
	projekce
	kolimace
	pohyb pac.
	jiné
	rad. asistentem
	radiologem
	
	

	CRTG vyš. 1
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	1675
	0,12

	CRTG vyš. 2
	93
	2
	32
	26
	18
	15
	92
	1
	29999
	0,31

	CRTG vyš. 3
	14
	1
	5
	3
	2
	3
	14
	0
	4992
	0,28

	CT1
	12
	0
	0
	0
	7
	5
	11
	1
	7985
	0,15

	CT2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	2
	0
	3702
	0,05

	DK
	21
	0
	8
	4
	7
	2
	21
	0
	1487
	1,41

	Onkologie
	16
	0
	8
	0
	5
	3
	16
	0
	8015
	0,20

	Ortopedie
	36
	0
	21
	0
	3
	12
	36
	0
	11642
	0,31

	Mamografie
	12
	0
	10
	0
	1
	1
	8
	4
	3949
	0,30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Celkem
	208
	3
	84
	35
	44
	42
	202
	6
	73446
	Průměr v %

	%
	100
	1,4
	40,4
	16,8
	21,2
	20,2
	
97,1

	2,9
	
	0,35



